DUAL EXTENDED
PRESSURE/
TEMPERATURE
PORTS COMPANION
FLANGE END
SUPPLIED BY
CUSTOMER
DUCTILE IRON

Seat EPDM with Phenolic Backing
Bushing Teflon/Fiberglass Backed
Seal EPDM
End Conn. ANSI Class 125/150# Flanged
RATINGS Pressures to 200 PSIG (1380 kPa)
 Temperatures to 250ºF (107ºC)
ACCURACY ± 5% of flow rate
Available Options “PTV"Combination PT & Air Vent
Optional features and accessories available
for this Nutech product are an extra charge,
and not included in the standard model price.
2.50" – 8.00" ABW
AUTOMATIC BALANCING VALVE
WITH BUTTERFLY VALVE
SIZE MODELS
2.50" ABW-250
3.00" ABW-300
4.00" ABW-400
5.00" ABW-500
6.00" ABW-600
8.00" ABW-800
 A
 B
 C
 D